
  

 

 
                 

 

CHILDREN’S ACTIVITY, RECREATION AND ENRICHMENT PROGRAM 

PARENT CALENDAR 2025/2026 C.A.R.E. 

 
 
 

 

 

AUGUST 1, 2025 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: August 20-September 12 

Wed, Aug 20 First Day of School C.A.R.E BEGINS    

Mon, Sept 1 - Labor Day NO C.A.R.E. 

SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: September 15-October 8 

Thu, Sept 25 - Half Day of School  NO AFTER-SCHOOL C.A.R.E. – After-School CARE is not included in the C.A.R.E.  
Fees.  Half Day After-School CARE Program requires additional registration if needed.  Registration # 510900-25 Reg 
Deadline 9/15/25 

OCTOBER 1, 2025 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: October 9-November 4 

Mon, Oct 13 & Tue, Oct 14 - Student Non-Attendance Day   NO C.A.R.E. School Day Off Programs require 
additional registration if needed.   Registration # 510900-01/-02 Reg Deadline 9/29/25 

NOVEMBER 1, 2025 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: November 5-December 5 

Mon, Nov 24 – Wed, Nov 26 - Parent/Teacher Conference/Student Non-Attendance Day   NO C.A.R.E.  School Day Off 
Programs require additional registration if needed. Registration # 510900-03/-04/-05 Reg Deadline 11/10/25 

Thu, Nov 27 & Fri, Nov 28 - Thanksgiving Break NO C.A.R.E.   

DECEMBER 1, 2025 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: December 8-January 13 

Mon, Dec 22 – Fri, Jan 2 – Winter Break NO C.A.R.E.  See Park District Brochure for programs offered. 

JANUARY 1, 2026 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: January 14-February 10 

Mon, Jan 19 & Tue, Jan 20 - Student Non-Attendance Day NO C.A.R.E. School Day Off Programs require  
additional registration if needed.   Program Registration # 510900-06/-07 Reg Deadline 1/5/26 

FEBRUARY 1, 2026 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: February 11-March 9 

Mon, Feb 16 & Tue Feb 17 - Student Non-Attendance Days NO C.A.R.E.  School Day Off Programs require  
additional registration if needed.   Program Registration # 510900-08/-09 Reg Deadline 2/2/26 

MARCH 1, 2026  PAYMENT Attendance Dates: March 10-April 10 

Mon, Mar 23 – Fri, Mar 27 – Spring Break NO C.A.R.E.  School Day Off Programs require additional registration if  
needed.  Program Registration # 510900-27/-28/-29/-30/-31 Reg Deadline 3/9/26 

Fri, Apr 3 - Student Non-Attendance Day NO C.A.R.E.  School Day Off Program requires additional registration 
if needed.   Program Registration # 510900-10 Reg Deadline 3/23/26 

APRIL 1, 2026 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: April 13-May 5 
   

MAY 1, 2026 PAYMENT Attendance Dates: May 6-June 1 after-school / June 2 before-school 

Thu, May 21 & Fri, May 22 - Student Non-Attendance Days NO C.A.R.E. School Day Off Programs require 
additional registration if needed.  Program Registration # 510900-11/-24 Reg Deadline 5/11/26 

Mon, May 25 - Memorial Day  NO C.A.R.E. 

Tue, June 2* - Half Day of School NO AFTER-SCHOOL C.A.R.E. After-School CARE is not included in the  
C.A.R.E. Fees. Half Day After-School CARE Program requires additional registration if needed.   Program Registration # 
510900-26 Reg Deadline 2/2/26 

 


